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Acoustic Focusing Cytometer
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Agenda Day 1

11.00*

13.00

10.00

11.00

13.00

14.00

Introduction to Flow Cytometry
Instrument Start-up & Daily 

Maintenance

Attune Cytometer Systems

15.45

16.45*

15.00

15.45

14.00

15.00

16.45

17.00
Key Learnings - Training Day 1

Overview of Attune Cytometric

Software

LUNCH

Experiment Setup, Data

Acquisition and Basic Analysis

Tools – 1 Color Experiment + Small 

Particle

* including a 15 minutes break



Agenda Day 2

Review - Training Day 110.00

10.45

12.15*

13.30

10.45

12.00

13.30

14.30
LUNCH

Compensation Theory & 

Maintenance

15.45

16.45

14.30

15.30

16.45

17.00
Key Learnings - Training Day 2

Compensation Setup, Sample

Acquisition and Analysis – 3 to 4 

Colors Exercise

Advanced Software Features

Automated Image Analysis
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